

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25647-25719/2004
(From the judgment and order dated 11/05/2004 in WA No. 3241&3242/2003
and WP Nos. 27705, 27706, 27758, 27768 to 27776, 27805, 27863, 27892 to
27898, 27936, 28079, 28203 to 28205, 28249, 28349, 28438, 28464,
28439, 28584, 28593, 28606, 28607, 28643, 28661, 28676, 28761, 28789,
28896, 28897, 28898, 28933, 28980, 29009, 29053, 29104, 29189, 29273,
29321, 29331 to 29334, 29519, 29573, 29719, 29738, 29840, 29863,
29964, 30190, 30225, 31080, 31234, 32058, 33274, 33326, 34148 and
35818/2003 of HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

TAMIL NADU AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.KRISHNAMURTHY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

Krishnamoorthy and Ruby Nesamani, present on caveat, waive formal notice. Counter affidavit(s) be filed in four weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER