

b  
SLP(C)No. 25647-25719 OF 2004  
ITEM No.MM-6

Court No. 1

SECTION XII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1-73/2005 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.25647-25719/2004

TAMIL NADU AND ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

P.KRISHNAMURTHY AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for stay )

Date : 11/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. K.Ramamurthy, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. L.Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.  
Mr. S. Shonkar, Adv.  
Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Harish V. Shankar, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these applications for directions alongwith the record of the special leave petitions on  
28th March, 2005.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master