

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.9

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5572-5644 OF 2005

TAMIL NADU AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.KRISHNAMURTHY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, intervention and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/12/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Udayarkar Rangarajan, Adv.

Mr. Gopala Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. ATM. Sampath, Adv.

in CA.5599,5610 & Mrs. TS. Shanthi, Adv.

5615/2005: Mrs. R. Meena Kumari, Adv.

Ms. Lasi, Adv.

IN CA.5592, 5625/05: Mr. MN. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.

Mr. T. Raja, Adv.

IN CA.5576,5584,5594,Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

5595,5601,5606-09, Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.

5617,5622-24,5628 & Mr. NR. Shonker, Adv.

5633/2005: Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

IN CA.5574/2005: Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

IN CA.5577,5582,5578,Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.

5579,5581,5587-5590,

5593,5596-97,5600 &

5602/2005:

IN CA.5586/2005: Mr. CS. Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Harish V. Shankar, Adv.

Mr. KV. Mohan,Adv.

-2-

IN CA.5604/2005: Ms. G. Indira, Adv.

Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

Mrs. Sumati, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the parties request for some time to gather certain further information and, if necessary, to file additional documents.

List the matters after four weeks.

No to be treated as part-heard.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Rani Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master

