

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5572-5644 OF 2005

TAMIL NADU AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.KRISHNAMURTHY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and intervention and with prayer for interim relief )

Date: 10/01/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.K.Ramamoorthy, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Jayant Nuth Raj, Adv.  
Mr.N.R.Shonker, Adv.  
Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr.ATM Sampath, Adv.  
Mr.Krishnan, Adv.  
Ms.T.Shanti, Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

Mr.Prasanth P., Adv.  
Ms.G.Indra, Adv.  
Mr. John Mathew,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master