

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 5572-5644 of 2005

State of Tamil Nadu & Another
(s)

Petitioner

VERSUS

P. Krishnamurthy & Others.
(s)

Respondent

Date : 24/03/2006: These matters were called on for judgment today.

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr. KK. Mani, Adv.

Mr. KV. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Adv.

Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. T. Raja, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.V. Raveendran pronounced the judgement
of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arun Kumar and his Lordship.

The appeals are allowed in part.

[S. Thapar]

PS to Registrar

[Phoolan Wati Arora]

Court Master

[Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file.]